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List with Bill & Lia McNally
• Outstanding Service & Results
• Many references from Satisfied Clients
• Free Market Evaluations and advice

THE 
RIGHT 
MOVESearch all local listings at www.willsell.ca

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 P.M.
17 Tanners Drive, Acton

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 P.M.
17 Tanners Drive, Acton

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY 2-4 P.M.
52 Doctor Moore Ct., Acton

SEE BILL & LIA'S OUT OF TOWN LISTINGS AT www.willsell.ca

Beautifully decorated bungalow with finished bsmt!
Great curb appeal • Set on quiet street close to park • Glassed 
in front porch • Modern kitchen overlooking living room • Glossy, 
light coloured hardwood fl rs • Large windows fi ll home w/natural 
light • Walk thru patio drs to deck in yard • Enjoy the privacy of no 
neighbours behind! • Semi fi n bsmt boasts a lrg rec room, 3rd bed-
room & bath with shower - great for a teen or guest! • Cold cellar 
• See virtual tour at www.willsell.ca

Immaculate 3 bdrm in family friendly community!
This home looks like it belongs in a decorating magazine! Fabu-
lous decor & lots of upgrades. Open concept. Gas fi replace. Dream 
kit. w/stainless appliances, glass front cabinet, pot drawers & 
breakfast bar. Backyard is landscaped & fenced. 3 generous bdrms. 
Master retreat has his & hers closets, ensuite with corner soaker 
tub. Fin. bsmt with huge laundry rm. 2 car garage w/storage loft. 
You must see the virtual tour at www.willsell.ca

12 Millcreek Rd., Puslinch 106 Braidwood Lake Rd., Brampton5587 Equestrian Cres., Mississauga
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12 Millcreek Rd Puslinch 5587 Equestrian Cres Mississauga 106 Braidwood Lake Rd Brampton

$324,900

$179,900 $424,900 $579,900

$384,900

 905-877-5165

2300 SQ. FT. FERNBROOK HOME
Great curb appeal & layout with 51’ frontage! Charming front 
porch, 9’ ceilings on the main fl oor, hardwood in living, din-
ing & family rooms including staircase & upper landing. Taller 
cabinets in kitchen including built-in desk area/pantry, walkout 
from kitchen to a fully fenced yard. Master has 4 pc ensuite with 
sep. shower, soaker tub & make-up vanity, walk-in closet & sep. 
double closet (no sharing here!). Nice, square family room with 
gas fi replace and lots of wall space for furniture, unspoiled base-
ment awaiting your design ideas (rough-in for 3 pc bath). Call 
Jodie* for more details. $519,900

2600 SQ. FT. GREAT GULF HOME
Fantastic layout for this 4 bedroom home + loft/offi ce (could 
be 5th bedroom) on a quiet, child-friendly street, open con-
cept kitchen with centre island, pantry, generous eating 
area, columns and walkout from garden doors to large cedar 
deck. Hardwood & ceramic fl oors on the main level, open 
concept family room with gas fi replace, main fl oor laundry 
with garage access & side door. Master is generous in size 
with 4 piece ensuite & 2 large walk-in closets. All other bed-
rooms have double closets. Walking distance to park, pond 
& Stewarttown school. $549,900

VIRTUAL TOURS … Visit www.jodiemcgucken.com

SOLD
TWO GREAT HOMES IN STEWART’S MILL

1ST AD

A wonderful, large kitchen addition gives loads of extra 
living space to this wonderfully maintained 3 bdrm bunga-
low on a 55’ lot! Large living & dining rooms provide lots 
of entertaining space along with a fi nished bsmt (separate 
entrance) and 2nd 4 pc bath. A beautiful terraced backyard 
with perennial gardens and lots of privacy. Updates include 
hi-effi ciency furnace (2009), most windows replaced, shin-
gles, eaves & soffi ts. Great location, walking distance to 
downtown shops, schools & parks.

BIGGER THAN IT LOOKS! $349,900

LISTINGS NEEDED. THINKING OF SELLING? PLEASE CALL ME.

Danielle 
Quilty

Licenced Assistant

Kathy
Ellis 

sales rep.
“A local and trusted professional 
with 19 years of proven results.”

905.877.5165
Erin 519.833.9714

Toronto Toll Free 905.874.3040

kathyellis.ca
Email: kellis@xplornet.com

BEAUTIFUL EXECUTIVE ON 11+ ACRES      
Many architectural features. Ash floors, beautiful built-in 
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